3° MITRA NIGHT RUN 2017

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Num.

10020

10022

10028

10038

10032

10034

10037

10010

10026

10005

10018

10008

10019

10002

10027

10036

10017

Nome

SIDIOMAR SOUZA E SILVA

CLOVIS CARVALHO DOS SANTOS

LUIZ CARLOS ARAUJO ANCHIETA

DIOGO LIMA DA SILVA

VICTOR MACHADO MARTINS JUNIOR

ALEX SANTANA CORREA

ISRAEL TAVARES DE MACEDO

WALTER MANOEL PORTO COSTA

ANDERSON DA S. CRUZ

MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA

VANDERLEI CRUZ DOS SANTOS

FLAVIANO QUINTANILHA MARTINS

CARLOS EDUARDO DA C. SANTOS

ADAMOR BORGES NUNES

VICTOR DIAS MOREIRA NEVES

FLAVIO GOMES DA CUNHA

FRANCISCO CARLOS DOS S. JUNIOR

44

26

40

38

34

40

36

37

43

45

39

45

36

46

52

47

35

Faixa

M4049

M1939

M4049

M1939

M1939

M4049

M1939

M1939

M4049

M4049

M1939

M4049

M1939

M4049

M5059

M4049

M1939

Cl.Fx. Equipe

EQUIPE ZARONI

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

EQUIPE ZARONI

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

Volta

2

Tempo
00:36:01
00:18:39
00:36:54
00:18:56
00:37:25
00:18:50
00:40:00
00:20:52
00:40:09
00:21:04
00:41:11
00:21:24
00:41:14
00:21:23
00:42:04
00:21:10
00:42:30
00:21:42
00:42:54
00:22:09
00:43:36
00:22:27
00:44:34
00:22:51
00:46:46
00:24:00
00:46:49
00:23:30
00:46:56
00:24:01
00:47:00
00:24:06
00:47:17
00:24:01

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:17:22
00:18:39
00:17:58
00:18:56
00:18:35
00:18:50
00:19:08
00:20:52
00:19:05
00:21:04
00:19:47
00:21:24
00:19:51
00:21:23
00:20:54
00:21:10
00:20:48
00:21:42
00:20:45
00:22:09
00:21:09
00:22:27
00:21:43
00:22:51
00:22:46
00:24:00
00:23:19
00:23:30
00:22:55
00:24:01
00:22:54
00:24:06
00:23:16
00:24:01



Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Coloc.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Num.

10039

10015

10044

10001

10013

10014

10004

10043

10009

10024

10033

10025

10029

10016

3° MITRA NIGHT RUN 2017

Nome

PERCIVAL ROCHA F. JUNIOR

JONAS FERNANDES BARBOSA

ISMAEL DA SILVA AGUIAR

FRANCISCO MARTINS DE PAULO

WAGNER MUNIZ

CARLOS ALEXANDRE M. VIANA

ALEX DA SILVA GUSMAO

ALESSANDRO VALCICH

LEONARDO VIEIRA FONSECA

FABIANO TAVARES DA SILVA

ALEXANDRE MARIANO FIGUEIREDO

FELISBERTO GASPAR DA COSTA

MAURO DA S. SIQUEIRA REGO

RAFAEL DE PAULA A. LIMA

36

32

29

51

38

37

43

47

30

42

48

54

53

33

Faixa

M1939

M1939

M1939

M5059

M1939

M1939

M4049

M4049

M1939

M4049

M4049

M5059

M5059

M1939

Cl.Fx. Equipe

8

10

11

12

13

10

14

CAVEIRAS RUNNING

EQUIPE ZARONI

Volta
2
1

Tempo
00:47:48
00:24:26
00:48:45
00:24:32
00:48:54
00:24:17
00:49:32
00:25:12
00:50:15
00:25:49
00:50:22
00:25:59
00:50:27
00:25:59
00:52:07
00:26:17
00:52:10
00:26:19
00:52:15
00:27:29
00:52:15
00:27:28
00:52:17
00:25:54
00:53:10
00:29:44
00:58:03
00:29:27

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:23:22
00:24:26
00:24:13
00:24:32
00:24:37
00:24:17
00:24:20
00:25:12
00:24:26
00:25:49
00:24:23
00:25:59
00:24:28
00:25:59
00:25:50
00:26:17
00:25:51
00:26:19
00:24:46
00:27:29
00:24:47
00:27:28
00:26:23
00:25:54
00:23:26
00:29:44
00:28:36
00:29:27



3° MITRA NIGHT RUN 2017

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino

Pagina:



